
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR CAFETERIA TABLES

The Kankakee School District 111 will accept bids until 3:00p.m., on April 28, 2023, at the Assistant Superintendent for 
Business Office, 240 Warren Avenue, Room 207, or by email – Kathy-hunger@ksd111.org for the following:

Manuf. Model # Description Color QTY
AmTab MST121

2
Mobile Stool Table - Rectangle - 30"W x 12'1"L 
- 12 Stools
Table/Bench Height: Standard
Top Core: Standard
Top Edge Type: Dyna Rock
Logo: Yes
Table Top Laminate - With Logo

Frame Color: Gray
Leg Color: Gray
Top Edge Color: Gray
Stool Color: Gray
Stool Bottom  Color: 
Gray

5

AmTab MST121
2

Mobile Stool Table - Rectangle - 30"W x 12'1"L 
- 12 Stools
Table/Bench Height: Standard
Top Core: Standard
Top Edge Type: Dyna Rock

Top Laminate: Pewter 
Brush 4779
Frame Color: Gray Top 
Finish: 60 - Matte Leg 
Color: Gray
Top Edge Color: Gray
Stool Color: Gray
Stool Bottom  Color: 
Gray

5

AmTab MSR608 Mobile Stool Table - Round - 60" Round 
Diameter - 8
Stools
Table/Bench Height: Standard
Top Core: Standard
Top Edge Type: Dyna Rock
Logo: Yes
Table Top Laminate - With Logo

Frame Color: Gray
Leg Color: Gray
Top Edge Color: Gray
Stool Color: Gray
Stool Bottom  Color: 
Gray

6

AmTab MSR608 Mobile Stool Table - Round - 60" Round 
Diameter - 8
Stools
Table/Bench Height: Standard
Top Core: Standard
Top Edge Type: Dyna Rock

Top Laminate: Pewter 
Brush 4779
Frame Color: Gray Top 
Finish: 60 - Matte Leg 
Color: Gray
Top Edge Color: Gray
Stool Color: Gray
Stool Bottom  Color: 
Gray

7

AmTab  Shipping Charges  1
  NO SUBSTUTIONS OR COMPAIRABLES   
  Installation During Normal Business Hours  1

Delivery by August 1, 2023


